JAKE JAND

COLLEGE

FIRST YEAR
First Semester
ENG-119
ENG-120
HIS-155
HIS-156
BIO-100
MAT-118
EDU-100

Second Semester

ENG-121
PSY-274
CHM-111
PHY-110
MAT-218
EDU-103

SECOND YEAR
First Semester
EDU-190
PSY-271
ANT-200
S0OC-282
POS-264
COM-111
MUS-229
ART-250
POS-160
PED-172

Second Semester

EDU-210
LIT -
HIS-153

to

ELEMENTARY EDUCATION

EASTERN ILLINOIS UNIVERSITY

ELEMENTARY EDUCATION

Composition | Pathway OR
Composition I*

History of the U.S. |1 OR
History of the U.S. I

Bio Science |

Math for Elem Teachers |
Introduction to Education
SEMESTER TOTALS

Composition I1*

Child Development

Concepts of Chemistry OR
Concepts of Physics

Math for Elem Teachers II*
Teaching/Learning W/Technology
SEMESTER TOTALS

Introduction/Special Education
Intro/Psychology OR
Anthropology OR

Social Problems OR
International Relations

Intro to Speech Communication
Music Appreciation OR

Understanding Art
American National Government

Basic Art Elem/Sec
SEMESTER TOTALS

Diversity/Schools & Societies

Humanities (1Al H)
History/Culture of Third World

Hours

3.0-4.0

3.0
4.0
3.0
3.0
16-17

3.0
3.0

4.0
3.0
3.0
16.0

Hours
3.0

3.0
3.0
3.0

3.0
2.0
17.0

3.0

3.0
3.0
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ESC-100 Physical Geology OR 3.0-4.0
ESC-102 Weather and
Climate OR
PHY-115 Astronomy
MAT-124 Statistics Pathway * OR 3.0-4.0
MAT-125 Statistics *
SEMESTER 15-16
TOTALS
TOTAL PROGRAM HOURS 64-66
Humanities
(IATH) LIT Choose 1:
LIT130 Intro to Literature
LIT147 Introduction to Fiction

ADDITIONAL COURSES FOR TRANSFER PURPOSES:

MAT129 College Algebra Pathway OR

MAT130 College Algebra 3.0-5.0
PHY110 Concepts of Physics OR 40
PHY130 College Physics I* '
ESC100 Physical Geology OR

ESC102 Weather and Climate OR

PHY115 Astronomy 3.0
GEO140 World Geography 3.0

Notes: *Prerequisites required

Lake Land College Contacte Andrea Bright, Academic Counselore 217-234-5391

« abright4082 @lakelandcollege.edu
Eastern lllinois University Contact « Bri Dominguez, Assistant Director of Campus Visits « 217-581-2345

* bmdominguez@eiu.edu

The information is a guide and does not represent an official agreement. It is the student’s responsibility to contact EIU
for important information about admittance, application procedures, pre-admission testing and timeline for
consideration.
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