

ELEMENTARY EDUCATION

to

EASTERN ILLINOIS UNIVERSITY ELEMENTARY EDUCATION

FIRST YEAR		
First Semester		Hours
ENG-119	Composition I Pathway OR	
ENG-120	Composition I*	3.0-4.0
HIS-155	History of the U.S. I OR	
HIS-156	History of the U.S. II	3.0
BIO-100	Bio Science I	4.0
MAT-118	Math for Elem Teachers I	3.0
EDU-100	Introduction to Education	3.0
	SEMESTER TOTALS	16-17
Second Semester		
ENG-121	Composition II*	3.0
PSY-274	Child Development	3.0
CHM-111	Concepts of Chemistry OR	
PHY-110	Concepts of Physics	4.0
MAT-218	Math for Elem Teachers II*	3.0
EDU-103	Teaching/Learning W/Technology	3.0
	SEMESTER TOTALS	16.0
SECOND YEAR		
SECOND YEAR First Semester		Hours
	Introduction/Special Education	Hours 3.0
First Semester	Introduction/Special Education Intro/Psychology OR	
First Semester EDU-190	·	
First Semester EDU-190 PSY-271	Intro/Psychology OR	
First Semester EDU-190 PSY-271 ANT-200	Intro/Psychology OR Anthropology OR	
First Semester EDU-190 PSY-271 ANT-200 SOC-282	Intro/Psychology OR Anthropology OR Social Problems OR	3.0
First Semester EDU-190 PSY-271 ANT-200 SOC-282 POS-264	Intro/Psychology OR Anthropology OR Social Problems OR International Relations	3.0
First Semester EDU-190 PSY-271 ANT-200 SOC-282 POS-264 COM-111 MUS-229 ART-250	Intro/Psychology OR Anthropology OR Social Problems OR International Relations Intro to Speech Communication Music Appreciation OR Understanding Art	3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0
First Semester EDU-190 PSY-271 ANT-200 SOC-282 POS-264 COM-111 MUS-229 ART-250 POS-160	Intro/Psychology OR Anthropology OR Social Problems OR International Relations Intro to Speech Communication Music Appreciation OR Understanding Art American National Government	3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0
First Semester EDU-190 PSY-271 ANT-200 SOC-282 POS-264 COM-111 MUS-229 ART-250	Intro/Psychology OR Anthropology OR Social Problems OR International Relations Intro to Speech Communication Music Appreciation OR Understanding Art American National Government Basic Art Elem/Sec	3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.0
First Semester EDU-190 PSY-271 ANT-200 SOC-282 POS-264 COM-111 MUS-229 ART-250 POS-160 PED-172	Intro/Psychology OR Anthropology OR Social Problems OR International Relations Intro to Speech Communication Music Appreciation OR Understanding Art American National Government	3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0
First Semester EDU-190 PSY-271 ANT-200 SOC-282 POS-264 COM-111 MUS-229 ART-250 POS-160 PED-172 Second Semester	Intro/Psychology OR Anthropology OR Social Problems OR International Relations Intro to Speech Communication Music Appreciation OR Understanding Art American National Government Basic Art Elem/Sec SEMESTER TOTALS	3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 17.0
First Semester EDU-190 PSY-271 ANT-200 SOC-282 POS-264 COM-111 MUS-229 ART-250 POS-160 PED-172 Second Semester EDU-210	Intro/Psychology OR Anthropology OR Social Problems OR International Relations Intro to Speech Communication Music Appreciation OR Understanding Art American National Government Basic Art Elem/Sec SEMESTER TOTALS Diversity/Schools & Societies	3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.0
First Semester EDU-190 PSY-271 ANT-200 SOC-282 POS-264 COM-111 MUS-229 ART-250 POS-160 PED-172 Second Semester	Intro/Psychology OR Anthropology OR Social Problems OR International Relations Intro to Speech Communication Music Appreciation OR Understanding Art American National Government Basic Art Elem/Sec SEMESTER TOTALS	3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 17.0



ELEMENTARY EDUCATION

to

EASTERN ILLINOIS UNIVERSITY ELEMENTARY EDUCATION

64-66

ESC-100 ESC-102	Physical Geology Weather and	OR	3.0-4.0
PHY-115	Climate Astronomy	OR	
MAT-124	Statistics Pathway *	OR	3.0-4.0
MAT-125	Statistics * SEMESTER TOTALS		15-16

TOTAL PROGRAM HOURS

Humanities

(IAI H) LIT Choose 1:
LIT130 Intro to Literature
LIT147 Introduction to Fiction

ADDITIONAL COURSES FOR TRANSFER PURPOSES:

MAT129 MAT130	College Algebra Pathway OR College Algebra	3.0-5.0
PHY110 PHY130	Concepts of Physics OR College Physics I*	4.0
ESC100 ESC102 PHY115	Physical Geology OR Weather and Climate OR Astronomy	3.0
GEO140	World Geography	3.0

Notes: *Prerequisites required

Lake Land College Contact Andrea Bright, Academic Counselor 217-234-5391

• abright4082@lakelandcollege.edu

Eastern Illinois University Contact • Bri Dominguez, Assistant Director of Campus Visits • 217-581-2345

• bmdominguez@eiu.edu

The information is a guide and does not represent an official agreement. It is the student's responsibility to contact EIU for important information about admittance, application procedures, pre-admission testing and timeline for consideration.